Curriculum Committee Membership Representation

2011-12 (3 year rotation representation)

	Committee Member
	Departments Represented
	Role
	Division
	3 yr Spring Term Ending

	ASG

        ASGVP@clackamas.edu
	Students
	Student
	Academic Foundation & Connections
	No fixed term

	Bill Briare

       billb@clackamas.edu
	Transfer Courses
	Dean
	Arts & Sciences
	No fixed term

	Bill Waters

       billw@clackamas.edu
	Business, Horticulture
	Faculty/  Chair
	Arts & Sciences
	2012

	Carol Burnell

         carolb@clackamas.edu
	Assessment Committee
	Faculty
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	No fixed term

	Cynthia Risan
         cynthiar@clackamas.edu
	
	Assist

Dean
	Technical, Health Occupations and Workforce
	No fixed term

	David Miller

         millerd@clackamas.edu
	Art, Communication/Theatre Arts/Journalism, Foreign Language, Music
	Faculty/  Chair
	Arts & Sciences
	2013

	David Mount

       davidmo@clackamas.edu
	English
	Faculty
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2013

	Dena Gillenwater

         denag@clackamas.edu
	Division Coordinators
	Classified
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2013

	Elizabeth Lundy

       elizabethl@clackamas.edu
	
	VP
	Vice President of Instructional and Student Services
	No fixed term

	Sunny Olsen
         sunnyo@clackamas.edu  
	Student Success, Outreach, Counseling/Advising
	Classified
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2014

	Jim Martineau            

        jmartineau@clackamas.edu
	Physical Education/Athletics
	
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2012

	Kathryn Long

        klong@clackamas.edu
	Part-time faculty
	PT Faculty
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2012

	Mark Hull
        markhull@clackamas.edu
	Math
	Faculty
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2014

	Lori Eckhout

        lorie@clackamas.edu
	Evaluation Specialists
	Classified
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	No fixed term

	Lynda Graf

        lyndamg@clackamas.edu
	Committee Recorder
	Classified
	Curriculum, Planning & Research
	No fixed term

	Matthew Altman
         matthewm@clackams.edu
	
	Assist

Dean
	Arts & Sciences
	No fixed term

	Michelle Meyer
       michellem@clackamas.edu
	Nursing, Allied Health, Criminal Justice, Education/Human Services 
	Classified
	Technical, Health Occupations & Workforce
	2012

	Lisa Nielson
        lisan@clackamas.edu 
	Skills Development, ESL/PIE
	Faculty
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2014

	Polly Schulz

         pollys@clackamas.edu
	Sciences, Engineering
	Faculty
	Arts & Sciences

	2013

	Alan Shackleford

        alans@clackamas.edu 
	Social Science
	Faculty
	Arts & Sciences
	2014

	Scott Giltz

          scottg@clackamas.edu
	Career Technical Programs
	Dean
	Technical, Health Occupations & Workforce
	No fixed term

	Sharon Parker

          sharonp@clackamas.edu
	Committee Chair
	Faculty
	Arts & Sciences
	2012

	Shelly Tracy
        shellyt@clackamas.edu
	Utility Training & Alliance, Community Ed
	Exempt
	Regional Education Services
	2014

	Steffen Moller

        steffenm@clackamas.edu
	
	Dean
	Curriculum, Planning & Research
	No fixed term

	Tara Sprehe

        taras@clackamas.edu
	Registrar
	Exempt
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	No fixed term

	Terry Mackey
        terrym@clackamas.edu
	Library Resources
	Faculty
	Academic Foundations & Connections
	2014

	Wes Locke

        wesl@clackamas.edu
	Manufacturing, Automotive
	Faculty
	Technical, Health Occupations & Workforce
	2012


